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Criteria 1.1 

List of courses offered across the entire programme during last five years 
Name of the Name of the Courses Year of Programme 

Code 
Course Code 

Programme Introduction 
Foundation Course - 001101 
Hindi Language 
Foundation Course 
English Language 
Environmental Studies 
| Economics 

English Literaturee 
Geography_ 
Hindi Literature

Sociology
Political Science 
Foundation Course- 

001102 1989 BA Part 1 001 

001199 
001141 
001162 
001153 
001131 

001111 
001121 
002201 

Hindi Language 
Foundation Course- 

1990 
002202 

English Language 
Environmental Studies 

Economics
English Literature
Geography
Hindi Literature
Sociology
Political Science 

Foundation Course 

Hindi Language 

002299 BA Part 2 002 
002241 

002262 
002253 

002231 
002211 
002221 
003301 

1991 
Foundation Course - 003302 
English Language 

Environmental Studies 
Economics 
English Literature 
Geography 
Hindi Literature
Sociologyy

Political Science 
Foundation Course 

English Language 

003399 BA Part 3 003 003341 

O03362 
003353 
003331 

003311 
003321 
004101 Maths Group 

2002, 
Foundation Course- 004102 

Biology 
Group - 2016 

Hindi Language 
Environmental Studies 

Botany 
Chemistry

004199 
004114 

BSc. PartI 004 

004115 
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004124 Mathematics
Physics 
Zoology 
Foundation Course 
Hindi Language 
Foundation Course 

English Language 
Environmental Studies 
Botany 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 
Physics 
Zoology 
Foundation Course- 
Hindi Language 

004126 
004128 
005201 

Maths Group 
- 2003, 005202 

BSc. PartlI 005 005299 Biology 
005214 Group- 2017 

005215 
005224 
005226 
005228 
006301 

Maths Group 
Foundation Course - 006302 -2004 

English Language 
EnvironmentalStudies 
Botany 
Chemistry
Mathematics

Physics 
Zoology 

006399 
006314 

Biology 
Group- 2018 BSc. Part llI 006 

006315 
006324 

006326 
006328 

Foundation Course - 007101 

Hindi Language 
Foundation Course 
English Language 
Environmental Studies 

Financial Accounting
Business Communication
Business Maths 

Business Reg. Framework

2010 
007102 

B.Com. 007 007199 
Part I 007110 

007110 

007120 
007120 

Business Environment 007130 
007130 Business Economics

Foundation Course -

Hindi Language 
008201 

2011 
Foundation Course - 008202 
English Language 
Environmental Studies 
Corporate Accounting 
Company Law 
Cost Accounting 
Principles of Bus. 

Management
Business Statistics

B.Com. 008 008299 
Part II 008210 

008210 
008220 
008220 

008230 
Fundamental of 

Entrepreneurship 
Foundation Course -

008230 

009301 

Hindi Language 2012 
Foundation Course- 009302 
English Language 
Environmental Studies 
Income Tax 

B.Com. Part III 009 009399 

009310 
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009310 Auditing 
Indirect Taxes with GST 

Management Accounting
Principles of Marketing
International Marketing
Geomorphology

Climatology
Geographical Thought 
Geography of India 
Practical-I: Advanced 

009320 
009320 

009340 

009340 
129101 

129102 2010 
MA Geography 

Semester -I| 
129103 

129 129104 

Cartography 
Economic and Natural 130201 

Resource Management 
Oceanography 
Regional Development and 

Planning 
Social Geography 
Practical-II: Map Projections. 
Map Interpretation and 

Surveying 
Population Geography 
Settlement Geography 

Biogeography and Ecosystem 
Research Methodology 
Practical-1lI: Remote 
Sensing and Quantitative 

Techniques 
Urban Geography 

Agricultural Geography 
Environmental Geography 
Field Work (Physical and 

Socio- Economic) 
Practical-1V :Geographical 
Information System and 

Quantitative Techniques 
Classical Sociological 

Tradition 
Philosophical and Conceptual 
Foundation of 

2010 
MA Geography 130 130202 
Semester - II 130203 

130204 

131301 
131302 
131304 
131305 

2011 
MA Geography 131 
Semester -III 

132401 

132402 2011 
MA Geography 132 132404 
Semester -IV 

113101 
2010 

MA Sociology 113 113102 
Semester - I 

Research Methodology 
Social Change in India 
|Rural Sociology_ 
Practical-I 
Classical Sociological 
Thinkers 
Quantitative Research 
Techniques in 

Sociology 
Sociology of Development 
Indian Rural Society 
Practical-I 
Classical Sociological 

Theories 

113103 
113104 

114201 
2010 

MA Sociology 114 114202 
Semester - II 

114203 
114204 

115301 

MA Sociology 2011 
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Semester - III 115 Social Movements in India 
Perspectives of Study to 

Indian Society 
Industry and Society in India 

Criminology 
Modern Sociological 

Theories 
Comparative Sociology 

Contemporary Issues in 

Industry 
Criminology: Correctional 

administration
Project Report 

Indian Political Thought 
Indian Government and 

115302 
115303 

115304 
115305 
116401 

2011 
MA Sociology 
Semester - IV 

116 116402 
116403 

116404 

MA Political 121101 
Science 121102 2010 
Semester - I Politics 

Comparative Politics 
International Organization 

Western Political Thought 
State Politics in India 

Comparative Politics in 

Developing Countries 
Indian Foreign Policy 
Principles of International

Politics 
Public Administration Part-I 
Research Methodology Part- I 

121 

121103 
121104 

MA Political 122201 
Science 122 122202 2010 
Semester II 122203 

122204 
123301 MA Political 

Science 123 2011 
Semester III 123302 

123303 
Government and Politics of 123304 

Chhattisgarh 
Contemporary Issues in 

International Politics 
Public Administration, Part- 
II 
Research Methodology, Part- 

MA Political 124401 
Science 2011 
Semester - IV 124 124402 

124403 

Political Ideologies and 

Modern Political Thought 
Project Work 
POETRY-I
DRAMA-I 

PROSE-I 
FICTION-I 
HISTORY OF ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 
POETRY-II 

124404 

MA English 
Literature 

109101 

109102 
109103 

2017 
Semester - I 109 

109104 

109105 

MA English 
Literature 

110201 
110202 DRAMA-II 

| PROSE-II 

FICTION-II 

110 2017 
Semester - II 110203 

110204 
MODERNIST POETRY 110205 

111301 
111302 

Critical Theory-I 
Indian Writing in English-I 
American Literature-I 

Colonial and Post Colonial 

MA English 
Literature 2018 
Semester - III 111 111303 

111304 
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Studies-I 
Linguistics-I 
Critical Theory-1I 
Indian Writing in English-1I 112402 
American Literature-I 
Colonial and Post Colonial 

111305 
MA English 112401 
Literature 112 2018 
Semester - IV 112403 

112404 

Studies-II 
Linguistics-II 112405 

105101 
105102 

MA Hindi 
Literature 105 yrel ya EzhTclti T 2010 
Semester - I 105103 

105104 

106201 
MA Hindi 106 106202 2010 
Literature 3TEf 4-2 106203 
Semester - 1II 

106204 
MA Hindi 107301 
Literature 107 2011 
Semester - III 107302 

107303 
104304 HTRHTB 

MA Hindi 
Literature 

108401 
108402 108 2011 

Semester - IV 108403 

108404 

Managerial Economics 
Advanced Accounting 

101101 

M.Com 
Semester - I 

101 101102 2015 

Income Tax Law and 101103 
Accounts 

Statistical Analysis 
Corporate Legal Framework 
Business Economics 

Specialized Accounting 
Tax Planning and 

Management 
Advanced Statistics 
Business Laws 
Management Concept 

Organisational Behaviour 
Advance Cost Accounting 
Management Accounting 
Accounting for managerial 

decision 
| Principle of Marketing 

Advertising & Sales 

Management 
Marketing Research 
International Marketing 
|Project Work 

101104 
101105 
102201 
102202 2015 

M.Com. 102 102203 
Semester - II 

102204 

102205 
103301 
103302 M.Com. 2016 

Semester - III 103 103303 
103304 
103305 

104401 
M.Com. 104402 2016 
Semester- IV 104 

104403 
104404 

STard 
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